
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

19th September 2023  

 

Y11 Upcoming Open Events 

 

Dear Parent/ Carer, 

 

Please find below a list of upcoming open events at post-16 education providers in the local area.  If you or 

your child have any questions or require any further information, please follow the links provided or contact 

me at gail.carr@nllt.co.uk. 

 

Kind Regards, 

 

Mrs. G Carr 

(Careers Lead) 

Upcoming Open Events 

Sunderland College 

Open Event: Bede campus Tuesday 10th October 2023 16:30 

Open Event: Bede campus Thursday 16th November 2023 16:30 

Open Event: City Campus Thursday 12th October 2023 16:30 

Open Event: City Campus Tuesday 14th November 2023 16:30 

 

For more information please visit  https://sunderlandcollege.ac.uk/the-college/events/  

Venerable Bede Church of England Academy 

Northern Lights Learning Trust 

 Tunstall Bank, Sunderland, SR2 0SX 

Telephone: 0191 523 9745 

Email: venerable.bede@venerablebede.co.uk      

Website: www.venerablebede.co.uk 

 Headteacher: Mr D Airey (BSc Hons) 

CEO: Jo Heaton OBE 
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Durham Sixth Form Centre 

Open Event: Thursday 26th October 2023  

Open Event: Wednesday 27th March 2024 

For more information please visit https://www.durhamsixthformcentre.org.uk/open-events/   

 

East Durham College 

Houghall Campus Open Event: Saturday 30th September 2023 9:30-11:30 

Peterlee Campus Open Event: Wednesday 27th September 2023 – 17:00-

18:30  

A-Level Parent Information Event: Wednesday 11th October 2023 – 17:00-

18:30 

A-Level Open Evening: Thursday 19th October 2023 – 17.00-18.30  

Technical Academy Open Evening: Monday 23rd October 2023 – 17.30-19.00  

Peterlee Campus Open Event: Monday 23rd October 2023 – 17.30-19.00  

Houghall Campus Open Event: Wednesday 25th October 2023 – 17:30-19:00  

 

For more information please visit https://www.edc.ac.uk/discover/events  

 

New College Durham 

Information and Advice Event: Tuesday 3rd October 2023 16.30-18.30  

A-Level Open Day: Saturday 14th October 2023 – 10.30-13.00  

Information and Advice Event T-Level Special: Tuesday 7th November 2023 – 

16:30-18:30 

For more information please visit https://www.newcollegedurham.ac.uk/events  

 

https://www.durhamsixthformcentre.org.uk/open-events/
https://www.edc.ac.uk/discover/events
https://www.newcollegedurham.ac.uk/events


 

 

Newcastle College 

Open Event: Wednesday 4th October 2023 – 16:45- 19:00 

For more information please visit https://www.ncl-coll.ac.uk/events/   

 

Northern School of Art 

Open Event: Tuesday 3rd October 2023 – 17:30- 19:30 

Open Event: Saturday 18th November 2023 – 10:00- 14:00 

For more information please visit http://www.northernart.ac.uk/ 
 
  

SETA 

Careers Event: Thursday 16th November 2023 

For more information please visit https://www.seta.co.uk/  

 

Southmoor Sixth Form Centre 

Open Event: Wednesday 1st November 

For more information please visit https://www.thesixthformatsouthmoor.co.uk/ 

 

South Tyneside College 

Advice and Enrolment Event: Tuesday 3rd October 2023 – 17:00- 19:00 

For further information please visit https://www.stc.ac.uk/events   
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